
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'00.77

Serie 1
1 3 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'03.06
2 4 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.17
3 6 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.29
4 8 ZANARDI Carola 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.35
5 5 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.54
6 2 LIPARI Elena 1998 ITA Nuoto Cecina 1'04.00
7 7 SANTER Anna 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'05.45
8 1 GUTMANN Franziska 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'08.96

    Pubblicata: 22/04/2012 ore 15:46

Serie 2
1 5 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.36
2 4 BARDHI Klea 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'05.69
3 3 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.11
4 7 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.84
5 8 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.94
6 2 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'07.50
7 6 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.56
8 1 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.63

    Pubblicata: 22/04/2012 ore 15:45

Serie 3
1 4 ZAPPATORE Federica 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'08.28
2 3 CAVALIERE Beatrice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'09.23
3 1 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.36
4 2 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.95
5 5 EDLINGER Anna Lena 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'10.14
6 6 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.54
7 7 PATELLA Noemi 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.82
8 8 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'16.64

    Pubblicata: 22/04/2012 ore 15:44

Serie 4
1 3 BARONE Annalisa 1999 ITA Insubrika Nuoto ssd 1'11.99
2 4 MELIS Federica 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'12.82
3 5 MAZZETTI Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'13.15
4 6 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.32
5 8 QUISISANO Fabiana 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.54
6 7 MANFRIN Claudia 1999 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'16.47
7 2 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'21.17
8 1 UNGARO Martina 1999 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'29.04
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'00.77

1 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'03.06
2 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.17
3 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.29
4 ZANARDI Carola 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.35
5 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.54
6 LIPARI Elena 1998 ITA Nuoto Cecina 1'04.00
7 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.36
8 SANTER Anna 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'05.45
9 BARDHI Klea 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'05.69

10 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.11
11 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.84
12 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.94
13 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'07.50
14 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.56
15 ZAPPATORE Federica 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'08.28
16 GUTMANN Franziska 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'08.96
17 CAVALIERE Beatrice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'09.23
18 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'09.36
19 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.63
20 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.95
21 EDLINGER Anna Lena 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'10.14
22 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.54
23 PATELLA Noemi 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.82
24 BARONE Annalisa 1999 ITA Insubrika Nuoto ssd 1'11.99
25 MELIS Federica 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'12.82
26 MAZZETTI Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'13.15
27 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.32
28 QUISISANO Fabiana 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.54
29 MANFRIN Claudia 1999 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'16.47
30 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'16.64
31 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'21.17
32 UNGARO Martina 1999 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'29.04
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